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ABV CUP 2023 - Ergebnisse Team

FRANKFURT
Platz Team Vorname Name

1 Germania Mannheim 2
Mario Dambrowski
Kevin Lee Wortham
Daniel Falkner
Tim Lindacher

2 BSC Condor Mannheim
Christian Miusel
Andreas Seel
Nicole Thiry
Daniel Thiry

3 Rhein Neckar Dreieck
Peter Thiry
Joachim Koob
Michael Betzold
Bernd Frey

4 BSC Eagles Heidelberg
Kathrin Seifert
Sascha Grob
Xenia Schiile
Andreas Ruff

5 Fantad
Petra Noth
Saskia Schleicher
Bernd Kohler
Sven Breinig

6 ABV BamBam
Marius Meurer
Patrick Prell
Daniel Badum
Sebastian Holzinger

7 Team Christian
Florian Rousselange
Daniel NeR
Armin Poller
Christian Modenbach

8 Laufalau
Stefan Kehrle
Joachim Proksch
Wilfried Ihring
Serhat Dogan

9 1.BV Kelsterbach
Petra Duplois-Laun
Werner Laun
Christine Viel
Agnes Reuter

Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

259
171
201
159

199
222
135
224

201
216
256
279

212
182
186
182

181
199
170
169

158
175
167
241

156
202
173
159

224
163
218
202

212
199
131
161

217
184
182
237

214
183
161
193

210
170
201
130

198
162
166
218

188
176
205
171

232
178
143
179

234
188
179
214

169
177
167
170

209
181
152
142

181
190
222
208

238
194
149
246

166
203
178
165

147
180
199
215

149
183
181
123

228
209
156
232

176
186
216
216

175
142
158
225

194
202
146
179

225
192
185
223

215
217
174
195

201
222
181
177

148
188
147
236

190
187
222
221

203
268
145
161

161
202
188
236

168
139
183
216

191
159
166
195

HDC

60
20
20

40
100

20
40
20

100
60
80
20

120
100
40
20

20

40
20

20

20
20

60
80
60
40

80
40
80
100

Summe Doppel
inkl. HDC  Start

3336
882
797
810
847

3299
866
856
719
858

3236
778
831
856
771

3226
805
772
778
871

3195
828
845
818
704

3155
841
830
651
833

3146
747
778
776
845

3136
796
701
786
853

3119
886
781
675
777
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Platz Team Vorname
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ABV CUP 2023 - Ergebnisse Team

Name

BC Germania Mannheim

Henry
Lukas

Christopher

Martin

Manu’s Manner
Manuela
Rene
Wolfgang
Manfred

Lord of the pins
Gerhard
Fabian
Marc
Patrick

Alle Weg
Otto
Wolfgang
Oliver

Christopher

SV Fellbach 1
Torsten
Markus
Alexandra
Christiane

Banana - Split
Rene
Jennifer
Nadim
Benjamin

Waundertiite
Christin
Patrick
Jens
Jannik

Alza Pilil
Matthias
Wolfgang
Giovanni
Andres

Chaos Queens
Jeanette
Daniela
Ingeborg
Heidrun

Parthenschlager
Eder

Konig

Grewe

Herre
Zabelt-Eschert
Emmerich
Jost

Steinert
Steinert
Lucke
Ewald

Muller
Steinke
Czaika
Schilling

Reinhardt
Stein
Barth
Discher

Russel

Hollack
Pfeifer-Mehmoc
Ebert

Thiel
Hermsteiner
Hermes
Schier

Jokisch
Schlappa
Desiderio
Fernandez

Wenzke
di Nunzio
Gliick
Schulz

172
180
210
167

178
179
143
216

166
124
191
158

153
134
184
203

211
205
140
182

175
193
159
194

165
140
172
164

174
191
195
125

181
183
126
157

146
268
276
183

158
179
164
178

175
155
205
199

146
206
197
192

160
150
184
133

158
157
160
215

168
160
175
211

227
180
180
180

194
169
161
152

163
183
189
215

156
189
161
189

126
213
227
180

167
172
215
192

161
157
165
190

191
136
156
221

247
113
179
163

164
159
181
214

160
200
140
139

192
157
183
191

145
198
224
201

150
171
236
172

126
192
162
166

244
207
170
194

154
205
203
149

224
182
177
178

178
183
152
192

195
154
191
149

Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 HDC

40

o O o

120
20
60
20

60
40
40
80

80
60
80
40

120
80

40
80
60
40

60
80
40
40

40
40
20
40

60
100
80
100

Summe Doppel
inkl. HDC  Start

3115
713
788
858
756

3078
757
765
752
804

3068
677
703
899
789

3067
672
764
838
793

3053
776
719
779
779

3046
718
771
738
819

3038
864
675
743
756

3015
783
753
728
751

2991
790
806
698
697
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Summe Doppel

Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
19 Strikers Geldersheim 2968
Alexander Schmidt 191 181 112 169 20 673 B
Dieter Barthelmes 184 145 176 149 40 694 B
Chris Wagner 139 171 142 234 80 766 A
Maik RoRler 183 219 200 173 60 835 A
20 Mainhattan Bowlers 2957
Susan De Marco 103 126 188 190 80 687 B
Salvatore Pilo 139 172 142 159 40 652 B
Michael Tambosi 186 184 184 176 60 790 A
Harald Weigel 175 184 175 234 60 828 A
21 Blau Gelb Frankfurt 2953
Petra Schmidt 171 142 157 134 60 664 B
Kerstin Trebes 172 201 212 156 60 801 A
Hans-Jurgen Naumann 139 148 210 234 20 751 A
Klaus Reitze 186 209 176 166 0 737 B
22 1. Geraer Bowlingverein 2943
Robby Hoke 127 147 150 104 60 588 B
Daniel Geithner 208 242 142 136 40 768 A
Michael Seeger 246 158 170 200 60 834 A
Thomas Kupfernagel 195 204 168 146 40 753 B
23 BC67 Hanau 2908
Stephanie Laun 157 176 155 191 80 759 A
Edgar Miiller 166 210 178 190 60 804 A
Rudolf Hartl 162 153 149 149 60 673 B
Bruno Heldner 146 177 167 142 40 672 B
24 FTG Frankfurt 2890
Michaela Eylardi 152 199 143 157 100 751 A
Melanie Siemonsen-Cald 134 169 167 168 100 738 A
Rainer Helfrich 159 148 158 185 40 690 B
Nicole Schrank 128 155 168 160 100 711 B
25 Crazy Four 2868
Jurgen Schatzle 150 177 210 157 80 774 A
Thorsten Hofmann 135 165 135 135 80 650 B
Andrea Hofmann 145 149 189 147 120 750 A
Michael Biedermann 126 118 172 198 80 694 B
26 Finale Kassel | 2858
Werner Kallup 133 149 176 167 40 665 B
Rolf Hibner 148 188 161 145 40 682 B
Frank Raithel 153 178 204 167 60 762 A
Lothar Mand 161 206 149 173 60 749 A
27 Team Kaja 2785
Karin Wolff 213 145 184 125 80 747 A
Andreas Wolff 138 145 150 137 80 650 B
Jens Hartwigsen 90 144 151 159 60 604 B
Antje Hartwigsen 179 158 148 199 100 784 A



ABV CUP 2023 - Ergebnisse Team
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~— Summe Doppel
Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
28 SV Fellbach 2 2617
Oliver Bleul 162 176 191 144 80 753 A
Gabriela Bleul 134 149 143 126 120 672 B
Raul Minoia 190 138 140 142 100 710 A
Stefano Minoia 129 99 109 145 0 482 B



